
Name Email Hours Grade Subject
Mr. Wilhelm Swilhelm@northfork.k12.oh.us 7:30am - 2:30pm 6, 7, & 8 Principal
Mrs. Kimpel Skimpel@northfork.k12.oh.us 7:30am - 11:30am 6 Counselor
Mrs. Bush Cbush@northfork.k12.oh.us 7:30am - 10:30am 7 & 8 Counselor
Ms. Alexander Malexander@northfork.k12.oh.us 10:00am - 1:00pm 6, 7, & 8 Resource ELA
Mrs. Almendinger Balmendinger@northfork.k12.oh.us 10:00am - 12:00pm & 1:00pm - 3:00pm 8 ELA
Mrs. Bauer abauer@c-tec.edu 12:00pm - 4:00pm 7 Career Connections
Mr. Brailey tbrailey@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 12:00pm 6 & 7 Math
Mrs. Campos kcampos@northfork.k12.oh.us 11:30am - 1:30pm 8 Health
Ms. Clippinger cclippinger@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 10:00am 6, 7, & 8 Choir & Theater Tech
Mrs. Davis jdavis@northfork.k12.oh.us 10:00am - 5:00pm 6 Science
Mr. Dean mdean@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 12:00pm 6, 7, & 8 Band
Ms. Doup ddoup@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 11:00am 6 Math
Mr. Drake cdrake@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 11:00am 6, 7, & 8 PE
Ms. Hanger mhanger@northfork.k12.oh.us 7:30am - 2:30pm 6, 7, & 8 Resource Social Studies
Mr. Hartmeyer jhartmeyer@northfork.k12.oh.us 10:00am - 12:00pm & 1:00pm - 3:00pm 7 & 8 Math
Mr. Hindel jhindel@northfork.k12.oh.us 11:00am - 1:00pm 6 Career Explorations
Mr. Kendall skendall@northfork.k12.oh.us 8:00am - 11:00am 6, 7, & 8 Resource Math
Mrs. Londot llondot@northfork.k12.oh.us 10:00am - 2:00pm 8 History
Mrs. Marcelain lmarcelain@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 11:00am 6, 7, & 8 Speech
Ms. McCoy temccoy@northfork.k12.oh.us 10:00am - 12:00pm & 6:00pm - 8:00pm 6 ELA
Mrs. McVey bmcvey@northfork.k12.oh.us 7:00am - 10:00am & 3:00pm - 5:00pm 8 Science
Mrs. Miller jmiller@northfork.k12.oh.us 12:00pm - 2:00pm 6, 7, & 8 MD Classroom
Mr. Mitchell emitchell@northfork.k12.oh.us 7:30am - 2:30pm 8 Industrial Arts
Mrs. Neff gneff@northfork.k12.oh.us 12:00pm - 3:00 (M, T, & W only) 6, 7, & 8 Ag. Science
Mr. Rakoczy marakoczy@northfork.k12.oh.us 2:00pm - 5:00pm (Tu & F only) 6, 7, & 8 Resource Science
Mrs. Rauch arauch@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 3:00pm 7 History
Ms. Rexrode crexrode@northfork.k12.oh.us 8:00am - 2:00pm 7 & 8 Math
Mr. Sapp ssapp@northfork.k12.oh.us 10:00am - 2:00pm 6 Social Studies
Mrs. Skinner tskinner@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 11:00am 8 Computer Tech
Mrs. Smith jrsmith@northfork.k12.oh.us 1:00pm - 4:00pm 7 ELA
Mrs. Soko (Kaskey) kkaskey@northfork.k12.oh.us 8:00am - 10:00am 6, 7, & 8 Spanish
Mrs. Walton awalton@northfork.k12.oh.us 9:00am - 2:00pm 6 ELA
Mrs. Watson bwatson@northfork.k12.oh.us 10:00am - 12:00pm & 1:00pm - 3:00pm 7 Science
Mrs. M. Williams mlwilliams@northfork.k12.oh.us 7:30am - 2:30pm 7 ELA
Mrs. N. Williams nwilliams@northfork.k12.oh.us 11:00am - 1:00pm 8 ELA

Staff Office Hours during Virtual Learning Days


